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Features & Benefits

Dermatologically tested
Pleasantly fragranced creamy and delicate 

SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE
Fragrant foam hand wash with vibrant turquoise
colour.
Target markets: suitable for use within general
washroom facilities 

Colour: Turquoise
Fragrance: Botanical
pH: neutral pH for the skin

Apply to wet hands. Dose the
product with care so as not to
over-consume it unnecessarily.

Good skin compatibility
Tested under dermatological control 

Provides a creamy and delicate lather Contains a
moisturising agent from natural origin (glycerin) Leaves the
skin moisturised (up to 4 hours) and feeling silky Leaves the
skin delicately fragranced after use

Complies with European Commission requirements
Fulfills strict requirements on harmful substances
Tested performance
Less packaging waste

For external use only
Do not swallow
In case of contact with eyes, rinse thoroughly with water

Wash hands thoroughly. Rinse well and dry with
single use towel.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Can be kept for 30 months in its original closed packaging under normal storage conditions.
Do not freeze, store between 5°C and 40°C 



PACKAGING

INGREDIENTS 

EU INCI Name* 

SKU CODE CASE

INGREDIENT CLASS 

DISPENSING SYSTEM

Product name Pieces

AQUA 

SODIUM LAURETH SULFATE

SODIUM BENZOATE

COCAMIDOPROPYL BETAINE

CITRIC ACID

PEG-7 GLYCERYL COCOATE 

GLYCERYL OLEATE

 CAPRYLYL/ CAPRYL GLUCOSIDE

SODIUM CITRATE

PARFUM

 HEXYL CINNAMAL

CI 42051

SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 500 ml Refill

SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 500 ml Refill

SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 750 ml Refill

SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 750 ml Refill

SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 1000 ml Refill

SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 1000 ml Refill

SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 1250 ml Refill

SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 1250 ml Refill

1021-10-06

1421-15-06

1020-10-06

1420-15-06

1221-10-06

1621-15-06

1220-10-04

1620-15-04

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

4

Carrier 

Surfactant

Preservative 

Surfactant, foam booster 

pH adjuster

Emollient agent 

Surfactant, foam booster, emollient agent

Surfactant

pH adjuster

Fragrance

Fragrance component

Dye

LOGAN Manual- White/Black

LOGAN Automatic - White/Black

LOGAN Manual - White/Black

LOGAN Automatic - White/Black

DENALI Manual - White

DENALI Automatic - White

DENALI Manual - White/Black

DENALI Automatic - White/Black

GOJO Central Europe GmbH -
Renaming to Svema Hygiene GmbH
(pending)
Paul-Ehrlich-Str. 18 63322 Rödermark,
Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 6074 9196057
Fax: +49 (0) 6074 9196685 5 TIS-MILD-UK-V3

*European International Nomenclature Cosmetic Ingredients

SVEMA CLEANSPIRE
BLUE
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