

Technical Information Sheet

SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE

Fragrant foam hand wash with vibrant turquoise colour.

Target markets: suitable for use within general washroom facilities

- Dermatologically tested
- Pleasantly fragranced creamy and delicate



TECHNICAL INFORMATION					
Skin compatibility	Good skin compatibility Tested under dermatological control				
Specifications	 Colour: Turquoise Fragrance: Botanical pH: neutral pH for the skin 				
Preservation	 Can be kept for 30 months in its original closed packaging under normal storage conditions. Do not freeze, store between 5°C and 40°C 				
Method for use	Apply to wet hands. Dose the product with care so as not to over-consume it unnecessarily. Wash hands thoroughly. Rinse well and dry with single use towel. The product with care so as not to over-consume it unnecessarily. The product with care so as not to over-consume it unnecessarily.				
Features & Benefits	 Provides a creamy and delicate lather Contains a moisturising agent from natural origin (glycerin) Leaves the skin moisturised (up to 4 hours) and feeling silky Leaves the skin delicately fragranced after use 				
Environment	 Complies with European Commission requirements Fulfills strict requirements on harmful substances Tested performance Less packaging waste 				
Precaution for use	 For external use only Do not swallow In case of contact with eyes, rinse thoroughly with water 				

SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE

Technical Information Sheet

INGREDIENTS	INGREDIENT CLASS	
EU INCI Name*		
AQUA	Carrier	
SODIUM LAURETH SULFATE	Surfactant	
SODIUM BENZOATE	Preservative	
COCAMIDOPROPYL BETAINE	Surfactant, foam booster	
CITRIC ACID	pH adjuster	
PEG-7 GLYCERYL COCOATE	Emollient agent	
GLYCERYL OLEATE	Surfactant, foam booster, emollient agent	
CAPRYLYL/ CAPRYL GLUCOSIDE	Surfactant	
SODIUM CITRATE	pH adjuster	
PARFUM	Fragrance	
HEXYL CINNAMAL	Fragrance component	
CI 42051	Dye	

^{*}European International Nomenclature Cosmetic Ingredients

PACKAGING	SKU CODE	CASE	DISPENSING SYSTEM
Product name		Pieces	
SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 500 ml Refill	1021-10-06	6	LOGAN Manual- White/Black
SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 500 ml Refill	1421-15-06	6	LOGAN Automatic - White/Black
SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 750 ml Refill	1020-10-06	6	LOGAN Manual - White/Black
SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 750 ml Refill	1420-15-06	6	LOGAN Automatic - White/Black
SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 1000 ml Refill	1221-10-06	6	DENALI Manual - White
SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 1000 ml Refill	1621-15-06	6	DENALI Automatic - White
SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 1250 ml Refill	1220-10-04	4	DENALI Manual - White/Black
SVEMA CLEANSPIRE BLUE, 1250 ml Refill	1620-15-04	4	DENALI Automatic - White/Black



Germany Tel.: +49 (0) 6074 9196057 Fax: +49 (0) 6074 9196685 5